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	#
	Предшколски васпитачи IV година
	индекс
	Колоквијум 1
	Колоквијум 2
	ИСПИТ оцена
	ИСПИТ оцена
	УКУПНО ПОЕНА
	ОЦЕНА

	
	
	
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	
	
	
	

	1
	СТЕВАНОВИЋ МАРИЈА
	II-86/15-пв
	21
	17,85
	23
	19,15
	11
	5
	-
	5



